



पंजाब नैशनल बैंक
punjab national bank

खाता विवरण / ACCOUNT PARTICULARS
 HAWANA SHOPPING CENT., SECTOR F JANKIPURAM - 226021 (Phone: 022-23716185, 2360688)

MICR Code: 226024031
 IFSC Code: PUNB0423600

call center toll free no: 18001802222 Tolloed no: 0120-2490000
 *principal nodal officer : telephone no. 011-23716185 Fax no: 011-2337077

Mode of Operation : EITHER OR SURVIVOR
 Customer No. : FLE013874
 Account No. : 4236000100073291 INR
 MR PRABODH KUMAR VERMA S/O JAI RAM VERMA

JOINT HOLDER : 1. MRS VINITA KANAUIYA
 CIVIL JUDGE CIVIL COURT GAROTHA

JHANSI
 UTTAR PRADESH INDIA
 Pin : 284002
 Nomination not registered
 Date of Issue : 07-06-2014

प्राधिकारी अधिकारी / प्रबंधक / Authorised Official/Manager .
 कम्प्यूटर द्वारा सृजित विवरणियों पर किसी अधिकारी द्वारा अधिप्रमाणित करने / आद्याक्षर करने की आवश्यकता नहीं है। कृपया कम्प्यूटर द्वारा सृजित पासबुक / विवरणी पर हस्तलिखित (मैनुअल) प्रविष्टियां स्वीकार न करें।
 Computer generated entries shown in the statement of account do not require any authentication/initial from bank official. Please do not accept any manual entry in your computer generated Pass Book/Statement of account.

पासबुक में प्रयुक्त शब्द संक्षेप
ABBREVIATIONS USED IN THE PASS BOOK

पीछे से लाया गया	पी./ला.
Brought Forward	B/F
आगे से लाया गया	आ/ले. जा
Carried Over	C/O
नकद	नकद
Cash	Cash
चेक	चेक
Cheque	Ch.
Cleaning	स.शो.
कमीशन	Clg.
Commission	कमी.
बट्टा	Com.
Discount	बट्टा
लाभान्न पत्र	Disc.
Dividend Warrant	ला.पत्र
ड्राफ्ट	D/W
इलेक्ट्रॉनिक समाशोधन सेवा	ड्रा.
Electronic Clearing Services	Dt.
प्रारंभिक चार्ज	ईसीएस
Incidental Charges	ECS
इंटरसोल	प्रा.प्र.
Interest	IC
आवक लेखा अंतरण	आईएसओ
Inward Mail Transfer	ISO
स्थानीय चेक / मांग ड्राफ्ट	ब्याज
Local Cheque/Demand Draft	Intt.
राष्ट्रीय इलेक्ट्रॉनिक निधि अंतरण	आईएमटी
National Electronic Fund Transfer	IMT
बाहरी चेक / बिल	एल.डी.डी.
Outstation Cheques/Bills	L.D.D.
बाहरी चेक / खरीद गये बिल	एनईएफटी
Outstation Cheques/Bills Purchased	NEFT
तत्काल सकल निपटान	ओ.बी.सी.
Real Time Gross Settlement	O.B.C.
वापसी	डीडी
Returning	DD
अंतरण	आरटीजीएस
Transfer	RTGS
	वापसी
	Rtg.
	अं.
	Tr.

बैंक ग्राहक के चेकों को सकारने अथवा भुगतान करने के लिए पिछले दिन के शेषों तथा संबंधित दिन से खाते से एटीएम व इंटरनेट द्वारा आहरित प्रविष्टियों का ध्यान रखेगा।
 Bank shall only honour or pay the cheques of the customers against clear balance upto the previous day and against clear balance including withdrawals made through Internet Banking & ATMs having regard to the withdrawals of the day already made in the account.

कृपया पास बुक न मोड़ PLEAS DO NOT FOLD THE PASS BOOK
 24 घंटे नि:शुल्क कॉल सेंटर सेवा उपलब्ध है। 1800180 2222 / 0124-2340000
 Toll free 24 hours call centre 18001802222 / 0124-2340000

Carried Over

दिनांक Date	चेक संख्या Cheque No.	विवरण Particulars	निकाली गई रकम DR Amount	जमा की गई रकम CR Amount	शेष जमा राशि Balance
		PNB A/c No- 4236000100073291			
				Balance B/F	77,154.34Cr
07/03/2018	108747	TO SELF	30,000.00		47,154.34Cr
✓ 12/03/2018		BLPGCM179402D			
03/04/2018		ECON 246241 ONE97 COMMUNICATIONS I\	600.00		46,554.34Cr
10/04/2018		SMS CHRG FOR:01-01-2018to31-03-2018	17.70		46,536.64Cr
21/04/2018		BLPGCM9225DT2004		196.44	46,733.08Cr
27/05/2018		UPI/R14221711103/P2A/9792774971/Prabodh		500.00	46,233.08Cr
28/05/2018		BLPGCM28404DT2605		195.01	46,038.07Cr
06/06/2018		4236000100073291: Int. Pd:01-03-2018 to 3		433.00	45,605.07Cr
18/06/2018		BLPGCM38283DT1504		241.14	45,363.93Cr
05/07/2018		ATM ANNUAL CHARGES FOR THE YEAR ENDED 2	118.00		45,245.93Cr
11/07/2018		SMS CHRG FOR:01-04-2018to30-06-2018	17.70		45,228.23Cr
11/07/2018		BLPGCM50112DT1007		296.31	45,524.54Cr
08/08/2018		BLPGCM65239DT0708		330.06	45,854.60Cr
09/09/2018		4236000100073291: Int. Pd:01-06-2018 to 3		427.00	46,281.60Cr
09/10/2018		ECON 228834 ONE97 COMMUNICATIONS I\	1,000.00		45,281.60Cr
13/10/2018		SMS CHRG FOR:01-07-2018to30-09-2018	17.70		45,263.90Cr
28/11/2018		NACH/6472130007/SBIN0004000000347/BLPG		471.75	44,792.15Cr
28/11/2018		By NACH/64721701592/SBIN000400000		359.06	45,151.21Cr
01-12-2018		By NACH/6542552871/SBIN000400000		414.22	45,565.43Cr
07-12-2018		By Interest		472.23	46,037.66Cr
19-12-2018		By HP635954 115137 1311		425.00	46,462.66Cr
26-12-2018		By HP635954 133040 2312		454.61	46,917.27Cr
27-12-2018		By BLPQCM142156DT2612		328.12	47,245.39Cr
03-01-2019		By CASH		345.26	47,590.65Cr
07-01-2019		To SMS CHRG FOR:01-10-2018to31-	17.70	5000.00	52,590.65Cr
16-01-2019		By BLPQCM154595DT1501		229.72	52,820.37Cr
11-02-2019		By HP635954 153987 0602		183.09	53,003.46Cr
19-02-2019		By BLPQCM171679DT1702		199.76	53,203.22Cr
09-03-2019		By Interest		471.00	53,674.22Cr
		Carried Over To Next Page			53,674.22Cr
		आगे ले जाई गई रकम			Carried Over